
OFFICER NAME DEPARTMENT PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS
President Bogdan Corsovic Fire Department/Beach Safety 954-347-1139 bokicorsovic@gmail.com
Vice-President Siana Lakhan Public Utilities/WWTP 754-217-9776 siana.lakhan@local2432.com
Treasurer Barbara Armand Information Technology/City Hall 954-593-7931 barbara.armand@local2432.com
Secretary Damaris Munoz Fire Department/Beach Safety 787-220-6449 dama0612@gmail.com
Executive Board Member/General David Blum Public Utilities/WWTP 786-286-2497 dbponytail42@hotmail.com
Executive Board Member/General Christopher Roper Public Utilities/Underground 754-226-7918 christopher7019@gmail.com
Executive Board Member/Professional Eugene "Mack" Champion Public Utilities/WWTP 334-354-6257 emacchampion@gmail.com
Executive Board Member/Supervisory William Clift Public Works/Facilities Maintenance 954-658-9841 wcspark@aol.com
Executive Board Member/At-Large Michael Munro Public Utilities/Electrical Division 757-589-4751 mike.munro@ymail.com

Trustee Ameer Khan Public Utilities/WWTP 954-647-3985 angello.khan21@gmail.com
Trustee Warren Winston Public Works/Park Road 954-479-4348 jigsawpaint@gmail.com
Trustee Gregory "Sparky" Mullenski Public Utilities/Engineering 954-290-5827 forhigher@aol.com

Chief Steward Siana Lakhan Public Utilities/WWTP 754-217-9776 siana.lakhan@local2432.com
Assistant Chief Steward Ameer Khan Public Utilities/WWTP 954-647-3985 angello.khan21@gmail.com
Steward - Professional Glen Superville Public Utilities/WWTP 954-232-4920 gsuper1@msn.com
Steward - Supervisory William Clift Public Works/Facilities Maintenance 954-658-9841 wcspark@aol.com
Steward Damaris Munoz Fire Department/Beach Safety 787-220-6449 dama0612@gmail.com
Steward Camilo Galeano Public Utilities/WTP 754-423-0426 camiloa20@gmail.com
Steward Marjorie Readon Parks and Recreation 305-799-1017 msccooprun@hotmail.com
Steward Bernadette Roelofs Police 954-815-0978 roelofsb@aol.com
Steward Karey Roberson Public Works/Beach Maintenance 954-822-3598 k.roberson50@yahoo.com
Steward Michael Plucino Code Compliance 954-732-2044 plucinomichael@yahoo.com
Steward Chris Roper Public Utilities/WWTP 754-226-7918 Chrisroper7019@gmail.com
Steward Keith Shakes Public Works/Facilities Maintenance 754-423-5721 shakesk36@yahoo.com
Steward Colin Smith Parks and Recreation 786-355-3066 canitro@icloud.com
Steward Warren Winston Public Works - Park Road 954-479-4348 jigsawpaint@gmail.com
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2734 HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARD
HOLLYWOOD,  FLORIDA   33020

GENERAL EMAIL ADDRESS -->  AFSCMELOCAL2432@local2432.com

OFFICERS OF LOCAL 2432

The  Local 2432 telephone number is 954-381-1519
Leave a message and someone will contact you within one business day.
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